Y.

SEPTEMBER

SUIGIDE

REVENTION

FRIDAY" " SATURDAY

No School
Offices Closed

OPEN
HOUSE
5:00 pm Kinder
6:00 pm Grade 3

w0l
N/

8
Sserr S

Icy-n-Spicy Family
Night, 2-10pm

5

6

7

8

MBI
( N D )

FIRST DAY QI

10

enghicy
Franklin Family
Night, 2-9pm

11

9/1
HEROES’
DAY %%

Wear Red,
White & Blue

12

13

14

September 15-19

15

PI

PTO General
Meeting, 6-7pm
Virtual via TEAMS

16

17

18

PICTURE DAY
NI,

Full Uniform
Required
No PE Uniform

20

22

23

No School
Offices Open

24

25

CHARACTER
Il COUNTS!.

Student Assembly
By Invitation Only
8:45 am

26

27

29

30

Snorkeling
b Safari (MYP3)

NOTES

SIM[TIWI[T]FT[S
123 |4
5167 8]9[10]Mn
12|13 14f15]16[17] 18
19120 |21 | 2223|2425
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