## September 2025

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
SEPTEMBER SUCIDE PREVENTION AWARENESS MONTH	No School Offices Closed	2	3 OPEN-HOUSE 5:00 pm Kinder 6:00 pm Grade 3	Lcy-n-Spicy Family Night, 2-10pm	5	6
7	8  CLUBS FIRST DAY QI	9	Franklin Family Night, 2-9pm	9/11 HEROES' DAY ** Wear Red, White & Blue	12	13
September 15-19	PTO General Meeting, 6-7pm Virtual via TEAMS	16	17	Full Uniform Required No PE Uniform	19 PRUCESS	20
International Day of Peace	22	No School Offices Open	24	25 Student Assembly By Invitation Only 8:45 am	26	27
28	29	Snorkeling Safari (MYP3)			MATION	HERITAGE BOLL

NOTES—	 	 	

OCTOBER							
S	М	T	W	T	F	S	
			1	2	3	4	
5	6	7	8	9	10	11	
12	13	14	15	16	17	18	
19	20	21	22	23	24	25	
26	27	28	29	30	31		